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HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

Sr. No. Day Date Holiday 
1 Thursday 29th June, 2023 Bakri Eid  
2 Saturday 29th July, 2023 Muharram  
3 Tuesday 15th August, 2023 Independence Day 
4 Wednesday 16th August, 2023 Parsi New Year 
5 Wednesday 30th August, 2023 Raksha Bandhan 
6 Thursday 7th September, 2023 Gopal Kala 
7 Tuesday 19th September, 2023 Ganesh Chaturthi 
8 Thursday 28th September, 2023 Eid-E-Milad 
9 Tuesday 24th October, 2023 Dussehra 

10 Friday 10th November, 2023 Diwali 
11 Monday 27th November, 2023 Gurunanak Jayanti 

12 Monday 25th December, 2023 Christmas 
Tuesday 26th December, 2023 

13 Monday 1st January, 2024 New Year Day 
14 Friday 26th January, 2024 Republic Day 
15 Monday 19th February, 2024 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 
16 Friday 8th March, 2024 Mahashivratri 
17 Monday 25th March, 2024 Dhulivandan 
18 Friday 29th March, 2024 Good Friday 
19 Tuesday 9th April, 2024 Gudi Padwa 
20 Thursday 11th April, 2024 Eid-al-Fitr 

 
 

LIST OF VACATION 2023-24 

Sr. No. Vacations Duration 
1 Ganesh Chaturthi 19th September, 2023 to 23rd September, 2023 
2 Diwali Vacation 10th November, 2023 to 24th November, 2023  
3 Annual Vacation 11th April, 2024 to 4th June, 2024 

 
 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  2023-24  

Sr. No. Exams Will Begin From Open House Date 
1 Semester I 26th October, 2023 2nd December, 2023 
2 Semester II 1st April, 2024 27th April, 2024 

 

 



CELEBRATIONS AND ACTIVITY LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

MONTH DAY DATE CELEBRATION ACTIVITY 

June 

Monday 5th June, 2023 World Environment Day 
� Celebrating Eid by 

sharing delicacies 
with friends 

 
   � Origami using shapes 

Tuesday 13th June, 2023 Green Day 

Wednesday 21st  June, 2023 International Yoga Day 

Wednesday 
(Thursday) 

28th June, 2023 
(29th June, 2023) Bakari Eid 

July 
Monday 03rd July, 2023 Guru Purnima 

� Show cycle of plant 
 

   � Surprise your parents 
by making greeting card 

Tuesday 11th July, 2023 Yellow Day 

Friday 
(Sunday) 

21st July, 2023 
(23rd July, 2023) Parents Day 

August 
Monday 07th Aug, 2023 Blue day 

 Tuesday 
(Wednesday) 

29th Aug, 2023 
(30th Aug, 2023) Rakshabandhan 

September 

Friday to 
Thursday 

01st Sept, 2023 to 
07th Sept, 2023 National Nutritional Week 

Handi Decoration 
 

Tuesday 05th Sept, 2023 Teachers day 

Wednesday 
(Thursday) 

06th Sept, 2023 
(07th Sept, 2023) Janmashtami 

Monday 11th Sept, 2023 Red day 

Monday 18th Sept, 2023 Ganesh Chaturthi 

October 

Monday 
(Sunday) 

02nd Oct, 2023 
(01st Oct, 2023) Grandparents Day 

Coconut Shell Decoration 

Monday 02nd Oct, 2023 Mahatma Gandhi & Lal 
Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

Monday 09th Oct, 2023 Brown Day 

Monday 
(Sunday) to   

Monday 

16th Oct, 2023 
(15th Oct, 2023 ) to 

23rd  Oct, 2023 

Navratri 
(Importance of 
all nine day’s) 

Monday 
(Tuesday) 

23rd Oct, 2023 
(24th Oct, 2023) Dussehra 

November Thursday 9th Nov, 2023 Diwali  

December 
Tuesday 12th Dec, 2023 White Day 

Christmas decoration 
Friday 22th Dec, 2023 Christmas 

January Friday 12th  Jan, 2024 Black Day 
Makarsankranti Kite Making 



February 
Monday 05th  Feb, 2024 Orange Day 

Fruit Decoration Tuesday 
(Monday) 

20th Feb, 2024 

(19th Feb, 2024) 
Chhatrapati Shivaji 

Maharaj Jayanti 

Tuesday 27th Feb, 2024 Marathi divas 

March Monday 11th Mar, 2024 Grey day Vegetable Stamps 

 

COMPETITION LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
 

SR. NO. MONTH DATE COMPETITION 

1 June 
16th June, 2023 Colour The Picture 

23rd June, 2023 Vegetable Printing 

2 July 
14th July, 2023 Recite The Poem 

21st July, 2023 Speak-Well Competition 

3 August 
11th August, 2023 Solo Singing (Patriotic Song) 

18th August, 2023 Clay Modelling 

4 September 
15th September, 2023 Shlok Recitation Competition 

29th September, 2023 Card Making Competition (Grand Parents) 

5 October 13th October, 2023 Bal Geet 

6 December 
1st December, 2023 Story Telling 

15th December, 2023 Paper Collage & Crumbling 

7 January 
12th January, 2024 Memory Game 

19th January, 2024 Handwriting Competition 

8 February 
16th February, 2024 Spell Bee 

23th February, 2024 Solo Dance 

9 March 1st March, 2024 Best Out Of Waste 

 


